MOXMOXMOX---SPILSPILSPIL---0418 SERIES0418 SERIES0418 SERIES
Ultra Low Profile Power InductorsUltra Low Profile Power InductorsUltra Low Profile Power Inductors
Industrial operating temperature: -40°C to +105°C.
Inductance range: 1.00µH to 100.00µH
Power ratings of up to 4.80 amps.
Ultra low profile design.
Powder coated shielded center.
Ferrite core.

Inductance
(µH)
Tolerance
(%)
Test
Frequency
RDC
±20%
(mȍ)
IDC¹
Max.
(A)
IDC²
Max.
(A)
MOX-SPIL-0418-1R0N 1.00 30% 0.1V/100KHz 50 4.80 1.95
MOX-SPIL-0418-1R5N 1.50 30% 0.1V/100KHz 60 3.90 1.80
MOX-SPIL-0418-1R8N 1.80 30% 0.1V/100KHz 65 3.50 1.75
MOX-SPIL-0418-2R2N 2.20 30% 0.1V/100KHz 74 3.40 1.70
MOX-SPIL-0418-3R3M 3.30 20% 0.1V/100KHz 97 2.80 1.55
MOX-SPIL-0418-4R7M 4.70 20% 0.1V/100KHz 120 2.40 1.40
MOX-SPIL-0418-6R8M 6.80 20% 0.1V/100KHz 170 1.90 1.25
MOX-SPIL-0418-100M 10.00 20% 0.1V/100KHz 240 1.60 1.10
MOX-SPIL-0418-220M 22.00 20% 0.1V/100KHz 490 1.20 0.72
MOX-SPIL-0418-470M 47.00 20% 0.1V/100KHz 1170 0.85 0.55
MOX-SPIL-0418-101M 100.00 20% 0.1V/100KHz 2170 0.55 0.35
MoxiE Notes:
 IDC¹ is based on the inductance change (∆L/Lo≤30%) at the ambient temperature of +25°C.
 IDC² is based on the temperature rise (∆T: +40°C typical)
 Rated current: IDC¹ or IDC² whichever value is less.